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ALUNOS MATRICULADOS EM FASE DE MONOGRAFIA - 2º SEM/2011 

 
ITEM 

 
ALUNO 

 
ANO / 

MATRÍCULA 

 
HABILITAÇÃO 

 
ANTROPOLOGIA 

 
SOCIOLOGIA 

 
CIÊNCIA 

POLÍTICA 

01 Filomena Maria Oliveira da Cruz 200121012  X  

02 Jose Glauber Maia Santos 200221012   x 

03 Luciana Nepomucena Dias 200321009  x  

04 Elaine Cristina Camilo Gonçalves 200321037   x 

05 Glaucia Bastos Mesquita Santos  200421048 x   

06 Rosilene Gomes Sabóia  200421049 x   

07 Antonio da Cruz da Rocha 200421022   x 

08 Ana Paula Santos de Araujo 200421051   x 

09 Eurilene dos Santos Alves 200421025  x  

10 Fabiana Fernandes de Sousa 200421039  x  

11 Elton Silva dos Santos 200421026  x  

12 Maria Raquel Honório Sampaio 200521013  x  

13 Daniel Castro Montoya Flores  200521001 x   

14 Silas Klein Lourenço 200521039 x   

15 Dianny Fernandes Nogueira 200521007   x 

16 Francisco Marcelo Morais da Rocha 200521030   x 

17 Paula Ramila da Silva Freitas 200521010   x 



18 Raquel Elque de Araujo  200521021   x 

19 Diogo dos Santos Merenciano 200521024   x 

20 Giovanni Cruz Souza  200521038 x   

21 Aline Cordeiro Rodrigues 200621028  x  

22 Cesário Campelo Braga 200621026  x  

23 Daiana Dalva Teixeira 200621040  x  

24 Ézio Marcio Gama da Silva 200621009  x  

25 Iniris Santos da Silva  200621018  x  

26 Isaque Felix Ximenes 200621029  x  

27 Jocivaldo Vargas Silva  200621007  x  

28 Junior Refrin Lima de Negreiro 200621047  x  

29 Maria lionilde Araujo da silva 200621002  x  

30 Nardia Taina de Araujo lima   200621031  x  

31 Aline de Paiva Oliveira 200621022 x   

32 Silvana Rossi 200621017 x   

33 João Melo de Queiroz 200621046   x 

34 Tatiana Ferreira Pereira 200621011   x 

35 Andresson Silva de Assis 200721037   X 

36 Clairta Mendes dos Santos 200721024   x 

37 Elison Neves Reis 200721002   x 

38 Gilliard de Albuquerque Silva 200721030   x 

39 Jeferson dos Reis Melo 200721012   x 

40 Juliet Neves Matos 200721014   x 



41 Marcela da Silva Gomes 200721038   x 

42 Tamires de Almeida Fernandes 200721020   x 

43 Maria Dulcione F. do Nascimento 200721041 x   

44 Artemisa Ribeiro Galvão  200821025 x   

45 Cristiane Silva dos Santos 200821007 x   

46 Fabricia da Silva freire Rodrigues 200821019 x   

47 Janaina Lopes Costa 200821051 x   

48 Marli Maia Magalhães  200821039 x   

49 Natanna Ripardo Beserra 200821040 x   

50 Anna Paula Lima de Mesquita  200821035  x  

51 Cleicivania de Abreu Neris 200821046  x  

52 Eliciane Pereira de Lima  200821008  x  

53 Francisco Carlos Tavares da Silva 200821021  x  

54 Joseph stefano Maia Martins 200821004  x  

55 Leonardo de Alencar B. Fleming 200821017  x  

56 Lívia Valente de Oliveira 200821033  x  

57 Lohran Nobre de Sousa 200821048  x  

58 Máximo da Rocha de Moura 200821009  x  

59 Naiza das Silva Queiroz 200821020  x  

60 Sandra da Silva Pinto 200821049  x  

61 Welison da Silva Mesquita 200821036  x  

62 Antonio Fernando de Sousa e Silva  200821005   x 

63 Clara Nascimento Pimentel 200821011   x 



64 Eliseu da Silva Loureiro 200821016   x 

65 Maria Aparecida P. de Mendonça 200821418   x 

66 Waldison Rodrigues da Silva 200821027   x 

67 Maria Lidia de Sousa Lima 200821045    

68 Moises Alencar de Moraes 200821022  x  

69 Antonio Rosinildo Santana de Sousa 200921033   x 

70 Aurineide Pereira do Nascimento 200921020   x 

71 Francisca dos Santos Rodrigues 200921025   x 

72 Jose Romildo Carvalho Lima 200921028   x 

73 Lilian Silva Câmara  200921050   x 

74 Marilene Nunes Gomes  200921039   x 

75 Rosimar Facundo de Oliveira 200921040   x 

76 Talita Muniz Azevedo 200921024   x 

77 Aldrivana Domingos Ximenes 200921011  x  

78 Alexandre Oliveira de Freitas 200921041  x  

79 Andréia Miranda Stein 200921036  x  

80 Josefa Estevo de Sousa Araujo   200921045  x  

81 Nadiele dos Santos Mendonça  200921017  x  

82 Nilcilene de Lima Ferreira 200921014  x  

83 Raimundo Afonso Melo de Souza 200921047  x  

84 Rozania Vilma Batista Xavier 200921022  x  

85 Samara Aparecida Martins Serra 200921023  x  

86 Shayenna Perla de Lima Galvão  200921027  x  



87 Amanda da Silva Diniz 200921008 x   

88 Antonio Charles do Nasc.  Alves 200921042 x   

89 Thiago Borges Pereira 200921001 x   

90 Wilian Jose Santos de Arruda 200921005 x   

91 Emmanuelle Lima da Silva 201021002  x  

92 Lidiane Monteiro dos Santos 201021014 x   

93 Rui Feitosa do Nascimento  201021030 x   

94 Eliana da Silva Pereira 201121018  x  

95 Roberto Jorge Barros Sampaio 201121030  x  

 

 
ALUNOS DE 2011 MATRICULADOS EM 2012 

 
 

ITEM 
 

ALUNO 
 

ANO / 
MATRÍCULA 

HABILITAÇÃO 
 

ANTROPOLOGIA 
 

SOCIOLOGIA 
 

CIÊNCIA 
POLÍTICA 

01 Aline de Paiva Oliveira 200621022 x   

02 Aldrivana Domingos Ximenes 200921011  x  

03 Antonio Charles do N. Alves 200921042 x   

04 Antonio da Cruz da Rocha 200421022   x 

05 Antonio Rosinildo Santana de Sousa 200921033   x 

06 Artemisa Ribeiro Galvão  200821025 x   

07 Clairta Mendes dos Santos 200721024   x 

08 Cleicivania de Abreu Neris 200821046  x  

09 Cristiane Silva dos Santos 200821007 x   

10 Daiana Dalva Teixeira 200621040  x  

11 Daniel Castro Montoya Flores  200521001 x   



12 Diogo dos Santos Merenciano 200521024   x 

13 Elaine Cristina Camilo Gonçalves 200321037   x 

14 Eliana da Silva Pereira 201121018  x  

15 Eliciane Pereira de Lima  200821008  x  

16 Ézio Marcio Gama da Silva 200621009  x  

17 Fabricia da Silva freire Rodrigues 200821019 x   

18 Filomena Maria Oliveira da Cruz 200121012  X  

19 Gilliard de Albuquerque Silva 200721030   x 

20 Iniris Santos da Silva  200621018  x  

21 João Melo de Queiroz 200621046   x 

22 Josefa Estevo de Sousa Araujo 200921045  x  

23 Jose Glauber Maia Santos 200221012   x 

24 Jose Romildo Carvalho Lima 200921028   x 

25 Juliet Neves Matos 200721014   x 

26 Junior Refrin Lima de Negreiro 200621047  x  

27 Leonardo de Alencar B. Fleming 200821017  x  

28 Lilian Silva Câmara  200921050   x 

29 Lívia Valente de Oliveira 200821033  x  

30 Lohran Nobre de Sousa 200821048  x  

31 Luciana Nepomucena Dias 200321009  x  

32 Marcela da Silva Gomes 200721038   x 

33 Maria Aparecida P. de Mendonça 200821418   x 

34 Maria Dulcione F. do Nascimento 200721041 x   



35 Maria Lionilde Araujo da silva 200621002  x  

36 Maria Raquel Honório Sampaio 200521013  x  

37 Marilene Nunes Gomes  200921039   x 

38 Marli Maia Magalhães  200821039 x   

39 Nadiele dos Santos Mendonça  200921017  x  

40 Nardia Taina de Araujo lima   200621031  x  

41 Nilcilene de Lima Ferreira 200921014  x  

42 Paula Ramila da Silva Freitas 200521010   x 

43 Raimundo Afonso Melo de Souza 200921047  x  

44 Raquel Elque de Araujo  200521021   x 

45 Rosimar Facundo de Oliveira 200921040   x 

46 Sandra da Silva Pinto 200821049  x  

47 Silvana Rossi 200621017 x   

48 Talita Muniz Azevedo 200921024   x 

49 Tamires de Almeida Fernandes 200721020   x 

50 Tatiana Ferreira Pereira 200621011   x 

51 Thiago Borges Pereira 200921001 x   

52 Waldison Rodrigues da Silva 200821027   x 

 
 

ALUNOS QUE NÃO SE MATRICULARAM EM MONOGRAFIA 
 

 
ITEM 

 
ALUNO 

 
ANO / 

MATRÍCULA 

HABILITAÇÃO 
 

ANTROPOLOGIA 
 

SOCIOLOGIA 
 

CIÊNCIA 
POLÍTICA 

01 Aline Cordeiro Rodrigues 200621028  x  

02 Ana Paula Santos de Araujo 200421051   x 



03 Anna Paula Lima de Mesquita  200821035  x  

04 Andréia Miranda Stein 200921036  x  

05 Andresson Silva de Assis 200721037   X 

06 Antonio Fernando de Sousa e Silva  200821005   x 

07 Alexandre Oliveira de Freitas 200921041  x  

08 Amanda da Silva Diniz 200921008 x   

09 Aurineide Pereira do Nascimento 200921020   x 

10 Clara Nascimento Pimentel 200821011   x 

11 Cesário Campelo Braga 200621026  x  

12 Dianny Fernandes Nogueira 200521007   x 

13 Eliseu da Silva Loureiro 200821016   x 

14 Elison Neves Reis 200721002   x 

15 Elton Silva dos Santos 200421026  x  

16 Emmanuelle Lima da Silva 201021002  x  

17 Eurilene dos Santos Alves 200421025  x  

18 Fabiana Fernandes de Sousa 200421039  x  

19 Francisca dos Santos Rodrigues 200921025   x 

20 Francisco Carlos Tavares da Silva 200821021  x  

21 Francisco Marcelo Morais da Rocha 200521030   x 

22 Giovanni Cruz Souza  200521038 x   

23 Glaucia Bastos Mesquita Santos  200421048 x   

24 Isaque Felix Ximenes 200621029  x  

25 Janaina Lopes Costa 200821051 x   



26 Jeferson dos Reis Melo 200721012   x 

27 Jocivaldo Vargas Silva  200621007  x  

28 Joseph Stefano Maia Martins 200821004  x  

29 Lidiane Monteiro dos Santos 201021014 x   

30 Maria Lidia de Sousa Lima 200821045    

31 Máximo da Rocha de Moura 200821009  x  

32 Moises Alencar de Moraes 200821022  x  

33 Naiza das Silva Queiroz 200821020  x  

34 Natanna Ripardo Beserra 200821040 x   

35 Roberto Jorge Barros Sampaio 201121030  x  

36 Rosilene Gomes Sabóia  200421049 x   

37 Rozania Vilma Batista Xavier 200921022  x  

38 Rui Feitosa do Nascimento  201021030 x   

39 Samara Aparecida Martins Serra 200921023  x  

40 Silas Klein Lourenço 200521039 x   

41 Shayenna Perla de Lima Galvão  200921027  x  

42 Welison da Silva Mesquita 200821036  x  

43 Wilian Jose Santos de Arruda 200921005 x   

 

 

 


